
AUGUST 2011 [AP11]
POSTAL ORDERS

DAYS ORDER PERCENT CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE
SHIPPED COUNT ORDER COUNT PERCE5T

0 32,450 34.64% 32,450 34.64%
1 29,107 31.07% 61,557 65.70%
2 12,885 13.75% 74,442 79.45%
3 9,376 10.01% 83,818 89.46%
4 3,988 4.26% 87,806 93.72%
5 1,927 2.06% 89,733 95.78%
6 487 0.52% 90,220 96.30%
7 365 0.39% 90,585 96.68%
8 394 0.42% 90,979 97.11%
9 246 0.26% 91,225 97.37%

10 142 0.15% 91,367 97.52%
11 79 0.08% 91,446 97.60%
12 113 0.12% 91,559 97.72%
13 233 0.25% 91,792 97.97%
14 259 0.28% 92,051 98.25%
15 285 0.30% 92,336 98.55%
16 220 0.23% 92,556 98.79%
17 95 0.10% 92,651 98.89%
18 78 0.08% 92,729 98.97%
19 123 0.13% 92,852 99.10%
20 167 0.18% 93,019 99.28%
21 186 0.20% 93,205 99.48%
22 88 0.09% 93,293 99.58%
23 55 0.06% 93,348 99.63%
24 2 0.00% 93,350 99.64%
25 20 0.02% 93,370 99.66%
26 24 0.03% 93,394 99.68%
27 12 0.01% 93,406 99.70%
28 24 0.03% 93,430 99.72%
29 18 0.02% 93,448 99.74%
30 4 0.00% 93,452 99.74%
31 1 0.00% 93,453 99.75%
32 11 0.01% 93,464 99.76%
33 25 0.03% 93,489 99.78%
34 36 0.04% 93,525 99.82%
35 20 0.02% 93,545 99.84%
36 14 0.01% 93,559 99.86%
37 7 0.01% 93,566 99.87%
38 1 0.00% 93,567 99.87%
39 13 0.01% 93,580 99.88%
40 18 0.02% 93,598 99.90%
41 45 0.05% 93,643 99.95%
42 28 0.03% 93,671 99.98%
43 15 0.02% 93,686 99.99%
44 5 0.01% 93,691 100.00%

TOTAL 93,691 100.00%
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